Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: VIRDEN 3(Voter Turnout: 33% - Total Registered Voters: 732)

Contest: CITY OF VIRDEN - MAYOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
DONNIE NEIGHBORS (NP) 224
Write-in (NP) 3

Contest: CITY OF VIRDEN - CITY CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
JUDY BERRY (NP) 227
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: CITY OF VIRDEN - CITY TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes
SALLY HAMPTON (NP) 200
Write-in (NP) 1

Contest: CITY OF VIRDEN - WARD 3 ALDERMAN

Candidate Name Total Votes
JUSTIN A. ENRIETTA (NP) 159
WILLIAM R. SHARP (NP) 76

Write-in (NP) 1

Contest: VIRDEN TOWNSHIP - SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
SHIELDA K. LEWIS (NP) 214
Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Vote %
98.68
1.32

Vote %
100

Vote %
99.5
0.5

Vote %
67.37
32.2
0.42

Vote %
100

0

0
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Contest: VIRDEN TOWNSHIP - CLERK

Candidate Name

PATRICIA A. WHALEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Contest: VIRDEN TOWNSHIP - ASSESSOR

Candidate Name

LOY WRIGHTSMAN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Total Votes
210

1

0

Total Votes
205

2

0

Contest: VIRDEN TOWNSHIP - HWY COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name

ANDREW ANDY MILLER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Contest: VIRDEN TOWNSHIP - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

ROBERT BOB EVANS (NP)
MAURY SNELL (NP)
JEANNINE WILLHITE (NP)
MICHAEL REYNOLDS (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: GRAND PRAIRIE LIBRARY

Candidate Name

NANCY O'DELL (NP)
SHIRLEY MORTIMER (NP)
LISA WHISLER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
222

1

0

Total Votes
200

195

191

190

2

Total Votes
203

196

187

0

Vote %
99.53
0.47

0

Vote %
99.03
0.97

Vote %
99.55
0.45

Vote %
25.71
25.06
24.55
24.42
0.26

Vote %
34.64
33.45
31.91
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Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY

Candidate Name

WENDELL C. ARMOUR (NP)
JEROME SIEVERS (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
194

153

0

Vote %
55.91
44.09
0

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name
ROBERT WALKER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: VIRDEN CUSD #4

Candidate Name

RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)

Contest: JR COLLEGE D526
Candidate Name

Write-in (NP)
NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
174
1

Total Votes
184
180
178
154
109

o O oo

Total Votes
2
0

Total Votes
1

Vote %
99.43
0.57

Vote %
22.86
22.36
22.11
19.13
13.54
0

0
0
0
Vote %

100

Vote %
100
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